
PRODUCT
0 0 0 0

© 2000-2018 FUSE LIGHTING.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

F U S E
l i g h t i n g

DONOVAN CHANDELIER
5 0 4 6

DARK ANTIQUE BRASS WITH AMBER, SILVERSTONE AND REDWOOD MICA



16-INCH
5 0 4 6 A

HEIGHT:  12”  

DIAMETER:  16”  

STEM:  24” 

OAH:  36”

CEILING CANOPY:  5” DIA.

WEIGHT:  APPROX. 12 LBS.

WIRING:  4 CANDELABRA-BASE 
SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: 
CLEAR CA-8

24-INCH
5 0 4 6 B

HEIGHT:  14”  

DIAMETER:  24”  

STEM:  24” 

OAH:  38”

CEILING CANOPY:  6” DIA.

WEIGHT:  APPROX. 20 LBS.

WIRING:  5 CANDELABRA-BASE 
SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: 
CLEAR CA-8

30-INCH
5 0 4 6 C

HEIGHT:  18”  

DIAMETER:  30”  

STEM:  24” 

OAH:  42”

CEILING CANOPY:  6” DIA.

WEIGHT:  APPROX. 25 LBS.

WIRING:  5 CANDELABRA-BASE 
SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: 
CLEAR CA-8

MICA COLORS & PATTERNS

ONE SOLID COLOR 

COLOR #1 WITH COLOR #2 STRIPE

COLOR #1 WITH COLOR #2 & #3 STRIPE

AVAILABLE WITH ONE, TWO OR 
THREE MICA COLORS IN THE ABOVE 
PATTERNS.  PLEASE INQUIRE FOR 
CUSTOM PATTERNS.

36-INCH
5 0 4 6 D

HEIGHT:  18”

DIAMETER:  36”

STEM:  24” 

OAH:  42”

CEILING CANOPY:  6” DIA.

WEIGHT:  APPROX. 40 LBS.

WIRING:  7 CANDELABRA-BASE 
SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: 
CLEAR CA-8

METAL FINISHES	

BRUSHED BRASS

LIGHT ANTIQUE BRASS

DARK ANTIQUE BRASS

POLISHED BRASS

POLISHED NICKEL

SATIN NICKEL

OIL RUBBED BRONZE

GLOSS WHITE POWDER COAT

MATTE BLACK POWDER COAT

PATINATED STEEL

OPTIONS

AMBER MICA

MOSS MICA

REDWOOD MICA

SILVERSTONE MICA

METAL (50% UPCHARGE)

2018

DONOVAN 
CHANDELIER

X
X

(30.5 CM)

(40.6 CM)

(61.0 CM)

(91.4 CM)

(12.7 CM)

X

X                                                 
X

X 
X

X
X

(35.6 CM)

(61.0 CM)

(61.0 CM)

(96.5 CM)

(15.2 CM)

X

X                                                 
X

X 
X

X
X

(45.7 CM)

(76.2 CM)

(61.0 CM)

(106.7 CM)

(15.2 CM)

X
X

(45.7 CM)

(91.4 CM)

(61.0 CM)

(106.7 CM)

(15.2 CM)

fuselighting.com

© 2000-2018 FUSE LIGHTING.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.


