



DONOVAN CHANDELIER 5046

DARK ANTIQUE BRASS WITH AMBER, SILVERSTONE AND REDWOOD MICA

© 2000-2018 FUSE LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DONOVAN CHANDELIER

16-INCH 5046A

00104	
HEIGHT: 12"	(30.5 CM)
DIAMETER: 16"	(40.6 CM)
STEM: 24"	(61.0 CM)
OAH: 36"	(91.4 CM)
CEILING CANOPY: 5" DIA.	(12.7 CM)

WEIGHT: APPROX. 12 LBS.

WIRING: 4 CANDELABRA-BASE SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: CLEAR CA-8

24-INCH 5046B

HEIGHT: 14"	(35.6 CM)
DIAMETER: 24"	(61.0 CM)
STEM: 24"	(61.0 CM)
OAH: 38"	(96.5 CM)
Ceiling Canopy: 6" dia.	(15.2 CM)

WEIGHT: APPROX. 20 LBS.

WIRING: 5 CANDELABRA-BASE SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: CLEAR CA-8

CO-INCH SO46C HEIGHT: 18" (45.7 CM) DIAMETER: 30" (76.2 CM) STEM: 24" (61.0 CM) OAH: 42" (106.7 CM) CEILING CANOPY: 6" DIA. (15.2 CM) WEIGHT: APPROX. 25 LBS. WIRING: 5 CANDELABRA-BASE SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH RECOMMENDED BULB: CLEAR CA-8

36-INCH

50460	
HEIGHT: 18"	(45.7 CM)
DIAMETER: 36"	(91.4 CM)
STEM: 24"	(61.0 CM)
OAH: 42"	(106.7 CM)
CEILING CANOPY: 6" DIA.	(15.2 CM)
WEIGHT: APPROX. 40 LBS	З.

WIRING: 7 CANDELABRA-BASE SOCKETS, 60 WATT MAX. EACH

RECOMMENDED BULB: CLEAR CA-8

METAL FINISHES

BRUSHED BRASS LIGHT ANTIQUE BRASS DARK ANTIQUE BRASS POLISHED BRASS POLISHED NICKEL SATIN NICKEL OIL RUBBED BRONZE GLOSS WHITE POWDER COAT MATTE BLACK POWDER COAT PATINATED STEEL

OPTIONS

AMBER MICA MOSS MICA REDWOOD MICA SILVERSTONE MICA METAL (50% UPCHARGE)

MICA COLORS & PATTERNS

ONE SOLID COLOR



COLOR #1 WITH COLOR #2 STRIPE





COLOR #1 WITH COLOR #2 & #3 STRIPE

AVAILABLE WITH ONE, TWO OR THREE MICA COLORS IN THE ABOVE PATTERNS. PLEASE INQUIRE FOR CUSTOM PATTERNS.

fuselighting.com

© 2000-2018 FUSE LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.